Diesel Generator with Perkins engine and Mecc-Altemator, Brand: Tempest, Engine: perkins, UK, Altemator:
Mecc Alte, UK, Control Module: Deep sea, UK, Port of Shipment: Feiixstowe port, [IK, Local Canopy for 200
KVA Generator set at Prabartak Circle building no 2 of Premier University for taka 27,50,000/- (Twenty seven
lac fifty thousand) taka.

Ref: your tender quotation dated 23/0412017.

Dear Sir,

with reference to your tender quotation dated 23/04/2017,this is to inform you that your quotation has been
accepted by the Premier University authority. You are requested to take up the works for Supplying, fitting &

[...]

Alternator, Brand : Tempest, Engine : Perkins, UK, Alternator : Mecc Alte, UK, Control Module : Deep sea,
UK, Port of Shipment: Felixstowe port, UK, Local Canopy for 200 KVA Generator set at prabartak Circle
building no 2 of Premier University for taka 27,50,000/- (Twenty seven lac fifty thousand) taka as per direction
of Engr'-In-Charge of Premier University. You are requested to complete the works within 20 (Twenty) days
from the receipt of this work order.

You are requested to sign a contract agreement within 7 (Seven) days from the
order & furnish a Security deposit equivalent to taka 2.5%o of the work value in the form